
Kuldīga
12.02.2011

1 Misāns Elvijs 08.04.89 BJC IK "Auseklis" 6,88 6,79 M.Lūse 
2 Grēniņš Māris 25.02.81 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,02 6,94 M.Lūse
3 Mezītis Jānis 14.08.86 SS "Arkādija 7,02 7,01 E.Voitkēvičs
4 Zālītis Gatis 25.12.89 SS "Arkādija 7,04 7,02 E.Voitkēvičs
5 Džiguns Sandis 12.06.85 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,09 7,05 M.Lūse
6 Sabājevs Sandis 26.04.85 VVK 7,04 7,07 U.Kurzemnieks
7 Parandjuks Rihards 12.04.94 Cēsu SS 7,09 E. Krūms
8 Helvijs Lūsis 14.01.87 Lejaskurzemes sports 7,13 J.Ozols
9 Kreipāns Reinis 17.03.94 SS "Arkādija 7,13 R.Ābeltiņa
10 Karulis Jurģis 17.09.93 SS "Arkādija 7,20 S.Olijārs
11 Vidžus Roberts 03.12.92 SS "Arkādija 7,22 M.Ārente
12 Ralle Mārtiņš 09.01.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 7,22 L.Nagle
13 Reinis Rozītis 01.09.82 Liepājas VK 7,24 J.Kupšis
14 Abrickis Armands 09.08.91 Rēzeknes BJSS 7,26 V.Bondars
15 Titovs Aleksandrs 11.07.78 Jūrmals SS 7,26 A.Titovs
16 Baranovskis Aleksijs 24.03.92 Cēsu SS 7,28 E.Ozols
17 Petrakovs Maksims 21.09.91 Ilūkstes nov. SS 7,30 S.Petrakovs
18 Vigulis Māris 03.02.90 SS "Arkādija 7,32 M.Ārente
19 Vinogradovs Dmitrijs 13.10.88 RTU 7,34 V. Bonders
20 Kristaps Kalniņš 30.05.86 Lejaskurzemes sports 7,35 J.Ozols
21 Komarovs Bogdans 08.11.92 Jelgavas BJSS 7,36 A.Cīrulis
22 Udris Andris 30.04.89 Bauskas nov. BJSS 7,36 Viktors Beļikovs
23 Saveiko  Igors 04.04.90 Ventspils SS "Spars" 7,39 A.Dogadovs
24 Kurčenkovs Igors 13.06.89 RTU 7,42 V. Bonders
25 Spēlmanis Kārlis 04.01.85 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,42 M.Lūse
26 Avens Armands 27.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,43 M.Lūse
27 Vožniaks Rivo 27.11.91 Bauskas nov. BJSS 7,44 Viktors Beļikovs
28 Ērglis Edgars 07.10.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 7,51 D.Vizule, L.Nagle
29 Menģelis Roberts 01.08.92 Cēsu SS 7,53 E.Ozols
30 Safranovs Toms 22.11.95 SS "Arkādija 7,54 I.Zālīte
31 Rūgums Mārtiņš 31.05.93 Bauskas nov. BJSS 7,55 Viktors Beļikovs
32 Miļus Edgars 17.02.90 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 7,56 V. Goļinskis
33 Rožinskis Ēriks 11.03.93 Ventspils SS "Spars" 7,59 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

34 Germanovičs Konstantīns25.05.92 Daugavpils BJSS 7,62 I.Maļcevs
35 Anškins Andis 25.01.79 Jelgavas nov. SC 7,62 V.Eiduka
36 Evertovskis Kārlis 31.05.90 SS "Arkādija 7,62 U.Kurzemnieks
37 Naudiņš Jānis 04.02.92 Talsu nov. SS 7,64 J.Vīriņš
38 Kalvis  Toms 11.09.95 Saldus SS 7,68 M.Dambe
39 Kaģis Daniels 14.05.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 8,20 S.Paipals-Šulcs

60 m 

LATVIJAS ZIEMAS ČEMPIONĀTS



1 Grēniņš Māris 25.02.81 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,16 8,10 M.Lūse
2 Jansons Jānis 25.05.90. Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 8,15 8,11 G. Teko/L.Olijare
3 Bērziņš Armands 13.11.84 BJC IK "Auseklis" 8,51 8,43
4 Sietiņš Kristaps 13.03.93 SS "Arkādija 8,45 8,51 E.Voitkēvičs
5 Eikens Andris 05.11.86 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 8,59 8,61 A. Austrups
6 Metlovs Sandris 06.07.89 Daugavpils BJSS 8,63 8,65 J.Markevičs, L.Olijare
7 Ķibermanis Oskars 04.04.93. Valmieras BSS/MSĢ 8,66 A.Iecalnieks
8 Semjonovs Maksims 02.02.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 8,79 M.,V.Aloncevi
9 Čerņiks  Toms 12.11.91 Tukums 9,03 G.Auziņš,T.Lisicina
10 Brauns  Kaspars 21.04.92 Tukums 9,20 G.Auziņš
11 Ozoliņš Madars 12.06.92 Ventspils nov. BJSS 9,76 A.Kiršteins

Valgačs Aivars 19.01.89 Talsu nov. SS Izst. J.Vīriņš

1 Baltušš Jānis 28.06.91 Bauskas nov. BJSS 48,52 Viktors Beļikovs
2 Valters Kristaps 17.05.89 SS "Arkādija 49,93 A.Saņņikovs
3 Začests Mārtiņš 16.08.90 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 49,97 E. Krūms
4 Stepiņš Renārs 08.09.92 Rēzeknes BJSS 50,53 I.Cipruss
5 Kurčenkovs Igors 13.06.89 RTU 50,69 V. Bonders
6 Banders Deivids 28.11.93 SS "Arkādija 51,33 R.Ābeltiņa
7 Saveiko Igors 04.04.90 Ventspils SS "Spars" 51,60 A. Dogadovs
8 Kudrjavcevs Mareks 10.01.94 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 52,09 D.Stumbre
9 Semjonovs Maksims 02.02.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 52,56 M.,V.Aloncevi
10 Karlsons Mārtiņš 21.10.93 Cēsu SS 52,61 E.Ozols
11 Svincovs Madis 07.10.92 Valmieras BSS 52,83 R.Ravinskis
12 Dejus Jānis 24.03.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 52,88 M.,V.Aloncevi
13 Rozenbahs Arturs 10.06.89 Lejaskurzemes sports 53,13 T.Lisicina
14 Madžuls Lauris 18.08.92 Rēzeknes BJSS 53,65 I.Cipruss
15 Mucenieks  Toms 13.04.92 Saldus SS 53,90 D.Mankusa
16 Bezuščonoks Sergejs 17.05.90 Daugavpils BJSS 53,92 R.Zigmunds
17 Rebāns Adrians 22.02.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 53,95 V.Goļinskis
18 Purviņš Anatolijs 10.01.90 RTU 54,10 V. Bonders
19 Rūtiņš Artūrs 21.02.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 54,13 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

20 Gaļevskis Vitālijs 22.02.92 Jelgavas BJSS 54,79 M.Ukstiņa
21 Šantars Roberts 12.08.94 SS "Arkādija 55,16 I.Zālīte
22 Feteris  Aigars 16.11.91 Saldus SS 55,30 D.Mankusa
23 Onzuls  Arturs 13.05.88 Ventspils SS "Spars" 55,40 A.Dogadovs
24 Frolovs Kirils 18.07.94 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 55,75 M.,V.Aloncevi
25 Lejnieks Gatis 10.06.94 Dobeles nov. SS 55,93 S.Velberga
26 Dermaks  Kārlis 28.12.94 Ventspils SS "Spars" 57,68 A.Dogadovs

Dubinskis Girts       04.01.93 Bauskas nov. BJSS Diskv. Viktors Beļikovs

1 Jānis Razgalis 26.05.85. SK "Meroons"/Madonas BJSS 03:53,97 J.Beļinskis.
2 Savčuks Konstantīns 15.03.88 Ventspils nov. BJSS 03:54,81 D.Lodiņš
3 Kaspars Briška 20.11.88. SS "Arkādija 03:59,84 J.Beļinskis.
4 Dombrovskis Ritvars 21.03.92 Jelgavas BJSS/MSĢ 04:00,16 G.Bitītis,M.Ukstiņa
5 Domanins Andrejs 09.09.88 Daugavpils BJSS 04:03,31 G.Kozireva
6 Artūrs Jukšs 30.03.83 Liepājas VK 04:07,62 J.Kupšis
7 Jānis Pastars 29.10.90. SS "Arkādija 04:09,83 J.Beļinskis.
8 Jaroslavs Halimoškins 11.02.90. SS "Arkādija 04:12,35 J.Beļinskis.
9 Zilveris  Juris 17.05.87 Saldus SS 04:14,42 M.Gailis

1500 m

400 m

60 m/b



10 Uldis Ķemers 30.03.92. SS "Arkādija 04:14,65 J.Beļinskis.
11 Kauliņš Rihards 21.03.92. Valmieras BSS/MSĢ 04:16,17 G.Bitītis
12 Linde Rihards 30.08.92. Valmieras BSS 04:22,34 R.Ravinskis
13 Blakunovs Andrejs 29.06.92 Daugavpils BJSS 04:25,01 I.Maļcevs
14 Hartmanis Reinis 04.01.94 Liepājas raj. SS 04:29,78 Aivars Vērdiņš
15 Plūme  Mārtiņš 11.09.95 Saldus SS 04:33,16 M.Dambe
16 Rožinskis Artūrs 22.05.94 Ventspils SS "Spars" 04:37,56 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

17 Kromulis  Ralfs 19.10.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 04:37,67 M.,V.Aloncevi
ā.k.Kangogo James Kenija Team Boss Baltic (KEN) 03:44,75
ā.k.Kipkurgot Philip Yego Team Boss Baltic (KEN) izst.

1 Bauska nov. BJSS 01:30,44
Ūdris Andris, Važņiakas Rivo, Dubinskis Ģirts, Baltušs Jānis

2 IK Auseklis 01:32,30
Kārlis Spēlmanis, Avens Armands, Sandis Džigums, Māris Grēniņš

3 Jelgavas novada SC 01:33,37
Ralle Mārtiņš, Ērglis Edgars, Rozenbahs Roberts, Prosmickis Vladislavs

4 RTU 01:34,02
Vinogradovs Dmitrijs, Abrickis Armands, Bezuščonoks Sergejs, Kurčenkovs Igors

5 Liepāja 01:35,56
Miļus Edgars, Semjonovs Maksims, Dejus Jānis, Rebāns Adrians

6 Saldus 01:36,94
Kalvis Toms, Mucenieks Toms, Zilvero Juris, Laugalis Edgars

7 Ventspils Spars 01:37,92
Zariņš Ingus, Dermaks Kārlis, Onzuls Arturs, Saveiko Igors

8 Ventspils nov. BJSS 01:41,27
Lindenblats Krists, Benšteins Roberts, Ābele Māris, Ozoliņš Madars
Arkādija Disv.
Zālītis Gatis, Mezītis Jānis, Leitis Jānis,  Vidžus Roberts
Jelgavas BJSS izst.
Gulbis Aigars, Gaļinskis Vitālijs, Dombrovskis Ritvars, Komarovs Bogdans

1 Misāns Elvijs 08.04.89 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,59 M.Lūse 
2 Leitis Jānis 13.04.89 SS "Arkādija 7,47 U.Kurzemnieks
3 Paņkins Ņikita 17.06.92 SS "Arkādija 7,43 S.Olijārs
4 Grēniņš Māris 25.02.81 BJC IK "Auseklis" 7,15 M.Lūse
5 Černišovs Marks 08.03.93 SS "Arkādija 6,72 J.Volkinšteins
6 Helvijs Lūsis 14.01.87 Lejaskurzemes sports 6,60 J.Ozols
7 Bērziņš Guntis 10.09.86 SS "Arkādija 6,59 E.Voitkēvičs
8 Ruņenieks Mārtiņš 24.05.91 RTU/Kuldīgas nov. SS 6,42 I. Stukule, V, Bondars
9 Heniņš Mārcis 28.09.90 Ogres nov. SC 6,41 J. Iklāvs
10 Leitis Aleksandrs 07.02.92 SS "Arkādija 6,35 U.Kurzemnieks
11 Karabeško Matīss 05.03.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 6,27 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

12 Rozenbahs Roberts 08.10.87 Jelgavas nov. SC 6,16 L.Nagle
13 Zālītis Gatis 25.12.89 SS "Arkādija 6,15 E.Voitkēvičs
14 Leveika Edijss 28.01.89 Bauskas nov. BJSS 6,05 Viktors Bonders
15 Bernšteins Roberts 20.06.93 Ventspils nov. BJSS 5,93 A.Kiršteins
16 Lindenblats Krists 26.05.94 Ventspils nov. BJSS 5,63 A.Kiršteins
17 Rozenbahs Arturs 10.06.89 Lejaskurzemes sports 5,50 T.Lisicina

Sietiņš Kristaps 13.03.93 SS "Arkādija bez rez. E.Voitkēvičs

Tāllēkšana

4 x 200 m stafete



1 Ārents Mareks 06.08.86 SS "Arkādija 5,30 I.Izotovs
2 Pauls Pujāts 06.08.91 Rīga 5,20 A. Obižajevs
3 Eikens Andris 05.11.86 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 4,85 A. Austrups
4 Krēgers Reinis 22.01.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 4,55 Ivars Zilgalvis 
5 Zaharāns Edgars 07.08.90 Bauskas nov. BJSS 4,25 I. Zilgalvis
6 Vucāns Ronalds 19.07.93 Preiļu nov BJSS 4,10 A.Obižajevs, L. Valdonis

7 Ķibermanis Oskars 04.04.93. Valmieras BSS/MSĢ 4,10 A.Iecalnieks
Zariņš  Ingus 20.01.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" bez rez. A.Dogadovs

1 Urtāns Māris 09.02.81 Cēsis 20,09 G.Gailītis
2 Vaisjuns Oskars 21.08.83 Jelgavas nov. SC 17,23 V.Smoča
3 Žviriņš Arnis 30.11.86. VVK/RTU 15,51 B.Krieva
4 Anškins Andis 25.01.79 Jelgavas nov. SC 14,76 V.Eiduka
5 Merkulovs Daniils 02.11.89 BSA 14,63 G.Gailītis
6 Kalns Kārlis 26.09.90 Liepājas raj. SS 13,69 Aivars Vērdiņš
7 Šalmis Matīss 30.07.87 RTU 13,52 B. Krieva
8 Stulpa Jānis 07.05.89 RTU 12,84 B. Krieva
9 Matulis Kristiāns 18.04.93 Cēsu SS 12,22 E.Ozols
10 Riepnieks Artis 01.03.88 RTU 12,16 B. Krieva
11 Laugalis  Edgars 10.06.92 Saldus SS 12,05 D.Mankusa
12 Lādēns Guntars 06.06.93 Liepājas raj. SS 11,05 Aivars Vērdiņš

Kuldīga
13.02.2011

1 Leitis Jānis 13.04.89 SS "Arkādija 22,08 21,98 U.Kurzemnieks
2 Baltušš Jānis 28.06.91 Bauskas nov. BJSS 22,69 22,32 Viktors Beļikovs
3 Začests Mārtiņš 16.08.90 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 22,85 22,70 E. Krūms
4 Paņkins Ņikita 17.06.92 SS "Arkādija 23,03 izst. S.Olijārs
5 Džiguns Sandis 12.06.85 BJC IK "Auseklis" 23,08 M.Lūse
6 Stepiņš Renārs 08.09.92 Rēzeknes BJSS 23,09 I.Cipruss
7 Vidžus Roberts 03.12.92 SS "Arkādija 23,15 M.Ārente
8 Prosmickis Vladislavs 28.07.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 23,16 L.Nagle
9 Reinis Rozītis 01.09.82 Liepājas VK 23,39 J.Kupšis
10 Miļus Edgars 17.02.90 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 23,45 V. Goļinskis
11 Petrakovs Maksims 21.09.91 Ilūkstes nov. SS 23,50 S.Petrakovs
12 Dubinskis Girts       04.01.93 Bauskas nov. BJSS 23,55 Viktors Beļikovs
13 Udris Andris 30.04.89 Bauskas nov. BJSS 23,60 Viktors Beļikovs
14 Vožniaks Rivo 27.11.91 Bauskas nov. BJSS 23,62 Viktors Beļikovs
15 Ralle Mārtiņš 09.01.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 23,64 L.Nagle
16 Banders Deivids 28.11.93 SS "Arkādija 23,65 R.Ābeltiņa
17 Kurčenkovs Igors 13.06.89 RTU 23,67 V. Bonders
18 Parandjuks Rihards 12.04.94 Cēsu SS 23,70 E. Krūms
19 Saveiko  Igors 04.04.90 Ventspils SS "Spars" 23,75 A.Dogadovs
20 Avens Armands 27.10.92 BJC IK "Auseklis" 23,80 M.Lūse
21 Abrickis Armands 09.08.91 Rēzeknes BJSS 23,83 V.Bondars
22 Vigulis Māris 03.02.90 SS "Arkādija 23,88 M.Ārente
23 Germanovičs Konstantīns25.05.92 Daugavpils BJSS 23,95 I.Maļcevs
24 Spēlmanis Kārlis 04.01.85 BJC IK "Auseklis" 24,10 M.Lūse
25 Madžuls Lauris 18.08.92 Rēzeknes BJSS 24,16 I.Cipruss

200 m

Lodes grūšana

Kārtslēkšanaa



26 Kreipāns Reinis 17.03.94 SS "Arkādija 24,19 R.Ābeltiņa
27 Vinogradovs Dimitrijs 20.12.81 BJC IK "Auseklis" 24,23 M.Lūse
28 Rūgums Mārtiņš 31.05.93 Bauskas nov. BJSS 24,23 Viktors Beļikovs
29 Safranovs Toms 22.11.95 SS "Arkādija 24,28 I.Zālīte
30 Evertovskis Kārlis 31.05.90 SS "Arkādija 24,38 U.Kurzemnieks
31 Rožinskis Ēriks 11.03.93 Ventspils SS "Spars" 24,48 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

32 Čerņiks  Toms 12.11.91 Tukums 24,52 G.Auziņš  ,  T.Lisicina
33 Dejus Jānis 24.03.92 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 24,58 M.,V.Aloncevi
34 Rebāns Adrians 22.02.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 24,73 V.Goļinskis
35 Bernšteins Roberts 20.06.93 Ventspils nov. BJSS 24,88 A.Kiršteins
36 Mucenieks  Toms 13.04.92 Saldus SS 24,89 D.Mankusa
37 Frolovs Kirils 18.07.94 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 24,97 M.,V.Aloncevi
38 Šantars Roberts 12.08.94 SS "Arkādija 25,04 I.Zālīte
39 Brauns  Kaspars 21.04.92 Tukums 25,48 G.Auziņš
40 Kalvis  Toms 11.09.95 Saldus SS 25,54 M.Dambe
41 Platacis Oskars 27.11.93 Dobeles nov. SS 25,60 S.Velberga
42 Ābele Māris 05.03.95 Ventspils nov. BJSS 26,38 A.Kiršteins

1 Valters Kristaps 17.05.89 SS "Arkādija 01:54,21 A.Saņņikovs
2 Jānis Razgalis 26.05.85. SK "Meroons"/Madonas BJSS 01:55,37 J.Beļinskis.
3 Ārents Pauls 02.09.91 SS "Arkādija 01:55,65 M.Ārente
4 Dombrovskis Ritvars 21.03.92 Jelgavas BJSS/MSĢ 01:57,97 G.Bitītis,M.Ukstiņa
5 Bormanis Oskars 13.03.91 SS "Arkādija 01:58,93 I.Vītola-Skulte
6 Zilveris  Juris 17.05.87 Saldus SS 01:59,58 M.Gailis
7 Rūtiņš Artūrs 21.02.92 Ventspils SS "Spars" 01:59,65 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

8 Kauliņš Rihards 21.03.92. Valmieras BSS/MSĢ 02:00,36 G.Bitītis
9 Jaroslavs Halimoškins 11.02.90. SS "Arkādija 02:01,82 J.Beļinskis.
10 Karlsons Mārtiņš 21.10.93 Cēsu SS 02:03,31 E.Ozols
11 Lejnieks Gatis 10.06.94 Dobeles nov. SS 02:03,57 S.Velberga
12 Blakunovs Andrejs 29.06.92 Daugavpils BJSS 02:03,77 I.Maļcevs
13 Bezuščonoks Sergejs 17.05.90 Daugavpils BJSS 02:04,25 R.Zigmunds
14 Purviņš Anatolijs 10.01.90 RTU 02:04,63 V. Bonders
15 Svincovs Madis 07.10.92 Valmieras BSS 02:04,82 R.Ravinskis
16 Linde Rihards 30.08.92. Valmieras BSS 02:04,85 R.Ravinskis
17 Ozoliņš Arnis 27.08.89 SS "Arkādija 02:05,83 A.Saņņikovs
18 Feteris  Aigars 16.11.91 Saldus SS 02:07,06 D.Mankusa
19 Hartmanis Reinis 04.01.94 Liepājas raj. SS 02:08,07 Aivars Vērdiņš
20 Kromulis  Ralfs 19.10.93 Liepājas Sp.Sp.S 02:19,34 M.,V.Aloncevi

Onzuls  Arturs 13.05.88 Ventspils SS "Spars" Izst. A.Dogadovs

1 Savčuks Konstantīns 15.03.88 Ventspils nov. BJSS 08:28,51 D.Lodiņš
2 Domanins Andrejs 09.09.88 Daugavpils BJSS 08:32,47 G.Kozireva
3 Kaspars Briška 20.11.88. SS "Arkādija 08:37,54 J.Beļinskis.
4 Girgensons Jānis 20.08.91 SS "Arkādija 08:39,54 A.Saņņikovs, S.Velberga

5 Brigmanis Edgars 04.02.82 SS "Arkādija 08:43,89 L. Strekalovskis
6 Māris Ābele 02.11.79. SK "Meroons" 08:53,47 J.Beļinskis.
7 Artūrs Jukšs 30.03.83 Liepājas VK 09:02,98 J.Kupšis
8 Blajs Alberts 09.08.95 SS "Arkādija 09:04,28 G.Ļebedevs, A.Saņņikovs

9 Jocis Uģis 13.09.93 Kuldīgas nov. SS/MSĢ 09:06,39 G.Bitītis
10 Matisons Aigars 02.02.71 Ventspils nov. BJSS 09:09,04 A.Kiršteins
11 Uldis Ķemers 30.03.92. SS "Arkādija 09:16,60 J.Beļinskis.
12 Brantevics Āris 04.10.91 Kuldīgas nov. SS 09:27,33 Stepe/Stukule
ā.k.Kipkurgot Philip Yego Team Boss Baltic (KEN) 07:57,88

3000 m

800 m



ā.k.Kangogo James Kenija Team Boss Baltic (KEN) izst.

1 Misāns Elvijs 08.04.89 BJC IK "Auseklis" 16,02 M.Lūse 
2 Bērziņš Guntis 10.09.86 SS "Arkādija 14,28 E.Voitkēvičs
3 Menģelis Roberts 01.08.92 Cēsu SS 13,72 E.Ozols
4 Leveika Edijss 28.01.89 Bauskas nov. BJSS 13,55 Viktors Bonders
5 Bisenieks  Sandis 18.01.92 Tukums 13,31 A.Čākurs

1 Karabeško Mārtiņš 21.12.90 Ventspils SS "Spars" 2,10 J.Petrovičs, A.Kronbergs

2 Nauris Bloks 16.04.88 BJC "Laimīte" 2,04 L. Haritonovs
3 Jansons Jānis 25.05.90. Limbažu un Salacgrīvas nov. SS 2,04 G. Teko/L.Olijare
4 Vaivods Jānis 02.06.88 LU/Varkavas nov. SS 2,00 L. Haritonovs, E. Vaivods

5 Prosmickis Vladislavs 28.07.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 2,00 L.Nagle
6 Metlovs Sandris 06.07.89 Daugavpils BJSS 1,97 J.Markevičs
7 Krēgers Reinis 22.01.92 Bauskas nov. BJSS 1,91 Ivars Zilgalvis 
8 Markevics Konstantīns 22.12.90 Daugavpils BJSS 1,91 J.Markevičs
9 Eikens Andris 05.11.86 SIA "Jēkabpils SC" 1,88 A. Austrups
10 Šuļickis Dmitrijs 17.05.90 Jelgavas nov. SC 1,85 V.Bondars, L.Nagle
11 Dāvids Roberts 11.02.94 Ventspils SS "Spars" 1,80 A.Dogadovs
12 Ozoliņš Madars 12.06.92 Ventspils nov. BJSS 1,75 A.Kiršteins

Lindenblats Krists 26.05.94 Ventspils nov. BJSS bez rez. A.Kiršteins
Pūpols Normunds 05.10.84 OC”Ventspils” bez rez.

Augstlēkšana

Trīssoļlēkšana


